Search Criteria Filters Applied

: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Name= EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL LLC,;

Instrument #

Date Recorded

Name

Party Role

Doc Type

Other Name

Book

Page

MapBook

MapPage

First Reference

Legal
Description

201807160002
52070

07/16/2018
02:00:50

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Debtor

FINANCING
STATEMENT

PROGRESS
BANK AND
TRUST

48

95

Instr
#:20180327000
101100

Lot#:7-133
Book:48 Pg:95
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
THIRD
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE

201904100001
16260

04/10/2019
08:34:38

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Debtor

FINANCING
STATEMENT

PROGRESS
BANK AND
TRUST

50

51

Instr
#:20190308000
075330

Lot#:7-224
Book:50 Pg:51
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
FOURTH
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

201910300004
00580

10/30/2019
12:32:01

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Secured party

TERMINATION
S OF UccC

PROGRESS
BANK AND
TRUST

Instr
#:20190314000
081790

202001240000
33140

01/24/2020
02:33:18

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Debtor

FINANCING
STATEMENT

SERVISFIRST
BANK

38

24

Lot#:26
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
2ND

AMENDMENT
TO THE
AMENDED
MAP

202001240000
33140

01/24/2020
02:33:18

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Debtor

FINANCING
STATEMENT

SERVISFIRST
BANK

50

91

Lot#:509
Book:50 Pg:91
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES PHASE
FOUR 5TH
SECTOR
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

202001240000
33140

01/24/2020
02:33:18

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Debtor

FINANCING
STATEMENT

SERVISFIRST
BANK

38

24

Lot#:16
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
2ND

AMENDMENT
TO THE
AMENDED
MAP




202001240000
33140

01/24/2020
02:33:18

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Debtor

FINANCING
STATEMENT

SERVISFIRST
BANK

50

91

Lot#:511
Book:50 Pg:91
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES PHASE
FOUR 5TH
SECTOR
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

202001240000
33140

01/24/2020
02:33:18

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Debtor

FINANCING
STATEMENT

SERVISFIRST
BANK

50

91

Lot#:514
Book:50 Pg:91
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES PHASE
FOUR 5TH
SECTOR
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

202001240000
33140

01/24/2020
02:33:18

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Debtor

FINANCING
STATEMENT

SERVISFIRST
BANK

50

91

Lot#:517
Book:50 Pg:91
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES PHASE
FOUR 5TH
SECTOR
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

202001240000
33140

01/24/2020
02:33:18

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Debtor

FINANCING
STATEMENT

SERVISFIRST
BANK

50

91

Lot#:519
Book:50 Pg:91
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES PHASE
FOUR 5TH
SECTOR
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

202001240000
33140

01/24/2020
02:33:18

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Debtor

FINANCING
STATEMENT

SERVISFIRST
BANK

50

91

Lot#:521
Book:50 Pg:91
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES PHASE
FOUR 5TH
SECTOR
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

202001240000
33140

01/24/2020
02:33:18

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Debtor

FINANCING
STATEMENT

SERVISFIRST
BANK

50

91

Lot#:520
Book:50 Pg:91
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES PHASE
FOUR 5TH
SECTOR
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO
oD




202001240000
33140

01/24/2020
02:33:18

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Debtor

FINANCING
STATEMENT

SERVISFIRST
BANK

50

91

Lot#:527
Book:50 Pg:91
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES PHASE
FOUR 5TH
SECTOR
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

202001240000
33140

01/24/2020
02:33:18

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Debtor

FINANCING
STATEMENT

SERVISFIRST
BANK

50

91

Lot#:533
Book:50 Pg:91
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES PHASE
FOUR 5TH
SECTOR
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

202001240000
33140

01/24/2020
02:33:18

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Debtor

FINANCING
STATEMENT

SERVISFIRST
BANK

50

91

Lot#:529
Book:50 Pg:91
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES PHASE
FOUR 5TH
SECTOR
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

202001240000
33140

01/24/2020
02:33:18

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Debtor

FINANCING
STATEMENT

SERVISFIRST
BANK

50

91

Lot#:538
Book:50 Pg:91
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES PHASE
FOUR 5TH
SECTOR
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

202001240000
33140

01/24/2020
02:33:18

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Debtor

FINANCING
STATEMENT

SERVISFIRST
BANK

50

91

Lot#:532
Book:50 Pg:91
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES PHASE
FOUR 5TH
SECTOR
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

202001240000
33140

01/24/2020
02:33:18

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Debtor

FINANCING
STATEMENT

SERVISFIRST
BANK

50

91

Lot#:536
Book:50 Pg:91
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES PHASE
FOUR 5TH
SECTOR
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO
oD




202001240000 |01/24/2020 EDDLEMAN Debtor FINANCING SERVISFIRST 50 91 Lot#:542
33140 02:33:18 RESIDENTIAL STATEMENT [BANK Book:50 Pg:91
LLC Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES PHASE
FOUR 5TH
SECTOR
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO
oD
202001240000 |01/24/2020 EDDLEMAN Debtor FINANCING SERVISFIRST 50 91 Lot#:549
33140 02:33:18 RESIDENTIAL STATEMENT |BANK Book:50 Pg:91
LLC Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES PHASE
FOUR 5TH
SECTOR
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO
oD
202001240000 |01/24/2020 EDDLEMAN Debtor FINANCING SERVISFIRST Other:SEE
33140 02:33:18 RESIDENTIAL STATEMENT [BANK INST
LLC
202001240000 |01/24/2020 EDDLEMAN Debtor FINANCING SERVISFIRST Sec:4 Twn:19S
33140 02:33:18 RESIDENTIAL STATEMENT |BANK Rng:1W
LLC BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST
202001240000 |01/24/2020 EDDLEMAN Debtor FINANCING SERVISFIRST Sec:4 Twn:19S
33140 02:33:18 RESIDENTIAL STATEMENT |BANK Rng:1W Qt:SE
LLC BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST
202004280001 |04/28/2020 EDDLEMAN Secured party |PARTIAL SERVISFIRST Instr Other:SEE
65530 02:26:51 RESIDENTIAL RELEASE UCC [BANK #:20200124000 | INST
LLC 033140
202004280001 (04/28/2020 EDDLEMAN Secured party |PARTIAL SERVISFIRST 50 91 Instr Lot#:514
65530 02:26:51 RESIDENTIAL RELEASE UCC [BANK #:20200124000 | Book:50 Pg:91
LLC 033140 Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES PHASE
4 5TH
SECTOR
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO
OD 2ND
202004280001 |04/28/2020 EDDLEMAN Secured party |PARTIAL SERVISFIRST 50 91 Instr Lot#:542
65550 02:26:53 RESIDENTIAL RELEASE UCC [BANK #:20200124000 | Book:50 Pg:91
LLC 033140 Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES PHASE
4 5TH
SECTOR
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO
OD 2ND
202004280001 (04/28/2020 EDDLEMAN Secured party |[PARTIAL SERVISFIRST Instr Other:SEE
65550 02:26:53 RESIDENTIAL RELEASE UCC [BANK #:20200124000 | INST
LLC 033140
202004280001 |04/28/2020 EDDLEMAN Secured party |PARTIAL SERVISFIRST Instr Other:SEE
65570 02:26:55 RESIDENTIAL RELEASE UCC [BANK #:20200124000 | INST
LLC 033140




202004280001
65570

04/28/2020
02:26:55

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Secured party

PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

SERVISFIRST
BANK

50

91

Instr
#:20200124000
033140

Lot#:545
Book:50 Pg:91
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES PHASE
4 5TH
SECTOR
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO
OD 2ND

202005120001
87110

05/12/2020
02:22:59

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Secured party

PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

SERVISFIRST
BANK

50

91

Instr
#:20200124000
033140

Lot#:549
Book:50 Pg:91
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES PHASE
FOUR 5TH
SECTOR
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO
oD




