S	Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Name= EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description	
201807160002 52070	07/16/2018 02:00:50	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	PROGRESS BANK AND TRUST			48	95	Instr #:20180327000 101100	Lot#:7-133 Book:48 Pg:95 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR THIRD ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE	
201904100001 16260	04/10/2019 08:34:38	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	PROGRESS BANK AND TRUST			50	51	Instr #:20190308000 075330	Lot#:7-224 Book:50 Pg:51 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR FOURTH ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD	
201910300004 00580	10/30/2019 12:32:01	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	PROGRESS BANK AND TRUST					Instr #:20190314000 081790		
202001240000 33140	01/24/2020 02:33:18	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SERVISFIRST BANK			38	24		Lot#:26 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE 2ND AMENDMENT TO THE AMENDED MAP	
202001240000 33140	01/24/2020 02:33:18	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SERVISFIRST BANK			50	91		Lot#:509 Book:50 Pg:91 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES PHASE FOUR 5TH SECTOR ENGLISH VILLAGE NEIGHBORHO OD	
202001240000 33140	01/24/2020 02:33:18	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SERVISFIRST BANK			38	24		Lot#:16 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE 2ND AMENDMENT TO THE AMENDED MAP	

202001240000 33140	01/24/2020 02:33:18	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SERVISFIRST BANK		50	91	Lot#:511 Book:50 Pg:91 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES PHASE FOUR 5TH SECTOR ENGLISH VILLAGE NEIGHBORHO OD
202001240000 33140	01/24/2020 02:33:18	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SERVISFIRST BANK		50	91	Lot#:514 Book:50 Pg:91 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES PHASE FOUR 5TH SECTOR ENGLISH VILLAGE NEIGHBORHO OD
202001240000 33140	01/24/2020 02:33:18	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SERVISFIRST BANK		50	91	Lot#:517 Book:50 Pg:91 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES PHASE FOUR 5TH SECTOR ENGLISH VILLAGE NEIGHBORHO OD
202001240000 33140	01/24/2020 02:33:18	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SERVISFIRST BANK		50	91	Lot#:519 Book:50 Pg:91 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES PHASE FOUR 5TH SECTOR ENGLISH VILLAGE NEIGHBORHO OD
202001240000 33140	01/24/2020 02:33:18	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SERVISFIRST BANK		50	91	Lot#:521 Book:50 Pg:91 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES PHASE FOUR 5TH SECTOR ENGLISH VILLAGE NEIGHBORHO OD
202001240000 33140	01/24/2020 02:33:18	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SERVISFIRST BANK		50	91	Lot#:520 Book:50 Pg:91 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES PHASE FOUR 5TH SECTOR ENGLISH VILLAGE NEIGHBORHO OD

202001240000 33140	01/24/2020 02:33:18	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SERVISFIRST BANK		50	91	Lot#:527 Book:50 Pg:91 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES PHASE FOUR 5TH SECTOR ENGLISH VILLAGE NEIGHBORHO OD
202001240000 33140	01/24/2020 02:33:18	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SERVISFIRST BANK		50	91	Lot#:533 Book:50 Pg:91 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES PHASE FOUR 5TH SECTOR ENGLISH VILLAGE NEIGHBORHO OD
202001240000 33140	01/24/2020 02:33:18	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SERVISFIRST BANK		50	91	Lot#:529 Book:50 Pg:91 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES PHASE FOUR 5TH SECTOR ENGLISH VILLAGE NEIGHBORHO OD
202001240000 33140	01/24/2020 02:33:18	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SERVISFIRST BANK		50	91	Lot#:538 Book:50 Pg:91 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES PHASE FOUR 5TH SECTOR ENGLISH VILLAGE NEIGHBORHO OD
202001240000 33140	01/24/2020 02:33:18	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SERVISFIRST BANK		50	91	Lot#:532 Book:50 Pg:91 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES PHASE FOUR 5TH SECTOR ENGLISH VILLAGE NEIGHBORHO OD
202001240000 33140	01/24/2020 02:33:18	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SERVISFIRST BANK		50	91	Lot#:536 Book:50 Pg:91 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES PHASE FOUR 5TH SECTOR ENGLISH VILLAGE NEIGHBORHO OD

202001240000 33140	01/24/2020 02:33:18	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SERVISFIRST BANK		50	91		Lot#:542 Book:50 Pg:91 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES PHASE FOUR 5TH SECTOR ENGLISH VILLAGE NEIGHBORHO OD
202001240000 33140	01/24/2020 02:33:18	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SERVISFIRST BANK		50	91		Lot#:549 Book:50 Pg:91 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES PHASE FOUR 5TH SECTOR ENGLISH VILLAGE NEIGHBORHO OD
202001240000 33140	01/24/2020 02:33:18	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SERVISFIRST BANK					Other:SEE INST
202001240000 33140	01/24/2020 02:33:18	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SERVISFIRST BANK					Sec:4 Twn:19S Rng:1W BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
202001240000 33140	01/24/2020 02:33:18	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SERVISFIRST BANK					Sec:4 Twn:19S Rng:1W Qt:SE BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
202004280001 65530	04/28/2020 02:26:51	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	SERVISFIRST BANK				Instr #:20200124000 033140	Other:SEE INST
202004280001 65530	04/28/2020 02:26:51	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	SERVISFIRST BANK		50	91	Instr #:20200124000 033140	Lot#:514 Book:50 Pg:91 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES PHASE 4 5TH SECTOR ENGLISH VILLAGE NEIGHBORHO OD 2ND
202004280001 65550	04/28/2020 02:26:53	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	SERVISFIRST BANK		50	91	Instr #:20200124000 033140	Lot#:542 Book:50 Pg:91 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES PHASE 4 5TH SECTOR ENGLISH VILLAGE NEIGHBORHO OD 2ND
202004280001 65550	04/28/2020 02:26:53	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	SERVISFIRST BANK				Instr #:20200124000 033140	Other:SEE INST
202004280001 65570	04/28/2020 02:26:55	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	SERVISFIRST BANK				Instr #:20200124000 033140	Other:SEE INST

04/28/2020 02:26:55	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	SERVISFIRST BANK		50	033140	Lot#:545 Book:50 Pg:91 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES PHASE 4 5TH SECTOR ENGLISH VILLAGE NEIGHBORHO OD 2ND
	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	SERVISFIRST BANK		50	033140	Lot#:549 Book:50 Pg:91 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES PHASE FOUR 5TH SECTOR ENGLISH VILLAGE NEIGHBORHO OD